
 

June 2 – July 1, 2018 
 
June 2 - June 3 

 
Reader/Lector Extraordinary Minister-Cup Extraordinary 

Minister-Host 
Choir/Disabled-

Host Sacristan Altar Server Altar Server - 
Captain 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Church - 4PM 
Mass) 

Marilyn Martine (1) 
Brian Fontenot (2) 

Cheryl Lantron (1) 
Beth Courville (2) 
Johnus James LaFoss (3) 
Nelda LaFosse (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Deacon Roy Nash 
(2) 
Brandy Thomas (3) 

Patricia 
Broussard 

Marilyn 
Martine 

Mia Thomas (1) 
Kamri Vincent (2) 
Brent Vincent (3) 

Riley Lantron 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church - 8AM 
Mass) 

Donna Attales (1) 
Joanna Sneve (2) 

Carlos LaFargue (1) 
Christine Rider (2) 
Leta LeFranc (3) 
Bob LeFranc (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Layni Allemand (2) 
Don C. Wilhelmi (3) 

Paula 
LaFargue 

Layni 
Allemand 

Allison Savant (1) 
Reecie Jinks (2) 
Rylee Jinks (3) 
Brett Jinks (4) 

Jessica Savant 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Church -10AM 
Mass) 

Caroline Botley (1) 
Rhonda Marcantel (2) 

Linda Bard (1) 
Michelle Vidrine (2) 
Derek Yeagley (3) 
Jessica Chaumont (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Kent Reed (2) 
Bill Marcantel (3) 

Kathy Harrell Faye Ardoin Jillian Poe (1) 
Bailey Harrell (2) 
Madison Fontenot (3) 
Laila Courville (4) 

Katelyn Poe 

 
 
June 9 - June 10 

 
Reader/Lector Extraordinary Minister-

Cup 
Extraordinary 
Minister-Host 

Choir/Disabled-
Host Sacristan Altar Server Altar Server - 

Captain 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Church - 4PM Mass) 

Charity Sonnier (1) 
Cecil Ashford (2) 

Colton Courville (1) 
Sheena LaFleur (2) 
Virgie Nunez (3) 
Sue Sonnier (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Theresa Ashford (2) 
Linda Marcantel (3) 

Marilyn Martine Marilyn 
Martine 

Remy January (1) 
Harvey Prejean (2) 
Joey Lovejoy (3) 

Christian 
Sonnier 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church - 8AM Mass) 

Missy Allemand (1) 
David Urdiales (2) 

Rachal Fontenot (1) 
Paula LaFargue (2) 
Sissy Pellerin (3) 
Carlos LaFargue (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Skip Pickle (2) 
Leta LeFranc (3) 

Laurie Pickle Missy 
Allemand 

Grace Pickle (1) 
Cale Carpenter (2) 
Emily Mills (3) 
Selma Rose Pelican 
(4) 

Cassidie 
Carpenter 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Church -10AM Mass) 

Millie Lafargue (1) 
Billy Tate (2) 

Heidi Savant (1) 
Bernard Marcantel (2) 
Michelle Vidrine (3) 
Bob Rougeau (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Troy Ann Fuselier (2) 
Linda Bard (3) 

Ryan Nash Faye Ardoin Britney Hebert (1) 
Tyler Chaumont (2) 
Mason Trahan (3) 
Bailey Harrell (4) 

Jillian Poe 

 
 
June 16 - June 17 

 
Reader/Lector Extraordinary Minister-

Cup 
Extraordinary 
Minister-Host 

Choir/Disabled-
Host Sacristan Altar Server Altar Server - 

Captain 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Church - 4PM Mass) 

Rodney LaPoint (1) 
April L. Fruge (2) 

Marilyn Martine (1) 
Cheryl Lantron (2) 
Johnus James LaFoss (3) 
Nelda LaFosse (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Beth Courville (2) 
Rachal Fontenot (3) 

Brandy Thomas Marilyn 
Martine 

Riley Lantron (1) 
Mary Ann Fruge (2) 
Abbie Savant (3) 

Mia Thomas 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church - 8AM Mass) 

Gwen Saucier (1) 
Monica Duplechin (2) 

Troy Ann Fuselier (1) 
Bob LeFranc (2) 
Layni Allemand (3) 
Sue Sonnier (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Scott Carpenter (2) 
Leta LeFranc (3) 

Christine Rider Wendy 
LaFleur 

John Rider (1) 
Camille Roberts (2) 
James Roberts (3) 
John Roberts (4) 

Jack Roberts 
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June 16 - June 17 
 

Reader/Lector Extraordinary Minister-
Cup 

Extraordinary 
Minister-Host 

Choir/Disabled-
Host Sacristan Altar Server Altar Server - 

Captain 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Church -10AM Mass) 

Burt Broussard (1) 
Matt Fontenot (2) 

Carlos LaFargue (1) 
Bernard Marcantel (2) 
Don C. Wilhelmi (3) 
Linda Saltzman (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Deacon Roy Nash 
(2) 
Bill Marcantel (3) 

Ryan Nash Faye Ardoin Gabe Courville (1) 
Laila Courville (2) 
Bailey Harrell (3) 
Sam Courville (4) 

Britney Hebert 

 
 
June 23 - June 24 

 
Reader/Lector Extraordinary Minister-

Cup 
Extraordinary 
Minister-Host 

Choir/Disabled-
Host Sacristan Altar Server Altar Server 

- Captain 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Church - 4PM Mass) 

Melody LaFleur (1) 
Joycelyn Bahnsen 
(2) 

Theresa Ashford (1) 
Colton Courville (2) 
Sheena LaFleur (3) 
Cheryl Lantron (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Linda Marcantel (2) 
Linda Saltzman (3) 

Patricia 
Broussard 

Marilyn Martine Harvey Prejean (1) 
Joey Lovejoy (2) 
Remy January (3) 

Riley 
Lantron 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church - 8AM Mass) 

Missy Allemand (1) 
Donna Attales (2) 

Sissy Pellerin (1) 
Skip Pickle (2) 
Laurie Pickle (3) 
Paula LaFargue (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Deacon Roy Nash 
(2) 
Layni Allemand (3) 

Christine Rider Mary Donaldson 
Carely Chaumont 

Jack Roberts (1) 
John Roberts (2) 
Camille Roberts (3) 
James Roberts (4) 

Grace Pickle 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Church -10AM Mass) 

Avery Barron (1) 
Anna Barron (2) 

Becky Walker (1) 
Mike Holmes (2) 
Jessica Chaumont (3) 
Ryan Nash (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Kathy Harrell (2) 
Heidi Savant (3) 

Bernard 
Marcantel 

Faye Ardoin Tyler Chaumont (1) 
Mason Trahan (2) 
Bailey Harrell (3) 
Madison Fontenot (4) 

Britney 
Hebert 

 
 
June 30 - July 1 

 
Reader/Lector Extraordinary 

Minister-Cup 
Extraordinary 
Minister-Host 

Choir/Disabled-
Host Sacristan Altar Server Altar Server - 

Captain 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Church - 4PM Mass) 

Brian Fontenot (1) 
Cecil Ashford (2) 

Brandy Thomas (1) 
Virgie Nunez (2) 
Beth Courville (3) 
Linda Saltzman (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Deacon Roy Nash (2) 
Rachal Fontenot (3) 

Melody LaFleur Linda Saltzman Brent Vincent (1) 
Kamri Vincent (2) 
Abbie Savant (3) 

Mia Thomas 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church - 8AM Mass) 

Joanna Sneve (1) 
David Urdiales (2) 

Christine Rider (1) 
Sissy Pellerin (2) 
Leta LeFranc (3) 
Bob LeFranc (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Deacon Roy Nash (2) 
Scott Carpenter (3) 

Don C. Wilhelmi Layni Allemand 
Missy Allemand 

Sam Courville (1) 
Selma Rose 
Pelican (2) 
Mason Tramel (3) 
Jessica Savant (4) 

Gabe 
Courville 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 
(Church -10AM Mass) 

Stacy Moncla (1) 
Katy Barron (2) 

Bill Marcantel (1) 
Michelle Vidrine (2) 
Derek Yeagley (3) 
Troy Ann Fuselier (4) 

Father Pellerin (1) 
Deacon Roy Nash (2) 
Becky Walker (3) 

Kent Reed Faye Ardoin Katelyn Poe (1) 
Laila Courville (2) 
Matthew 
Duplechin (3) 
Madison Fontenot 
(4) 

Jillian Poe 

 


